
To, 

Sir, 

SR.NO. 

01 

02 

Sub: Tender for supply of VEGETABLE Items for the year 2025-26 � Reg. 

03 

04 

05 

In response to your advertisement in News Paper dated: 10-05-2025, I file here under the tender for supply of VEGETABLE items to your Vidyalaya for the period from Ist July, 2025 to 31h March, 2026 (\'ear 2025-26). I quote the rates for the items against cach. 

06 

07 

08 

09 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

The Principal 

15 

16 

TENDER FORM FOR VEGETABLE ITEMS 2025-26 

Jaw ahar Navodaya Vidyalaya 
Bahadarpur.Po.Tal:Sankheda, 
Dist.Chhotaudepur(Gujarat) 

HTG POTATO 

Ua e /ONION-PYAZ-RED 

THT/ TOMATO-DESHI 

qatt/ CABBAGE(KABIZ) 

perit/ FLOWER 

HGRGIADARAK 

NAME OF THE ITEMS 

eEr foaGIdlell / LAHSON 

ite LEMON(NIMB00) 

3T YG/HARA DHANIA 

4e# /PALAK 

zr frHARI MIRCH 

uaBENGAN 

atâr /LOUKI 

fRHoT fArá /SIMLA MIRCH 

faisT /BHINDI 

AAVODA 

CHHOTAY 

ft METHI BHAJI 

BRAND 

Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Date: / /2025 

Quality 

RATE 

(Per Kg) 



17 

18 

19 

20 

22 

23 

21 JTR/GAWAR 

24 

25 

26 

28 

29 

31 

32 

33 

34 

27 teI/KARELA 

35 

36 

37 

ISdT Ts /TANDALJA BUA.JI 

38 

ate rs/ CHOLAL BUAJI 

39 

Hat/KAKDI 

30 Hocof/ SAKKARIYA 

40 

HUGT/SARGAVO 

g/ HARI PYAZ 

I TC/VATANA- HARA 

J|R/GAJAR 

arett VALOR 

faretst /GILODA 

qr T/ TUVERSING 

qáct/PARWAL 

HARI KAIRI 

leI KOLA 

�/ BEANS 

hsT YaTKADI PATTA 

aff/TAURIA 

GHI/GALKA 

hgT /KANKODA 

BT TT/GREEN CHANA 

3T 314CIT/ GREEN AMLA 

Good 

Quality 
Good 

(Quality 
Good 

Quality 
(Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 



41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

48 

49 

50 

R yt/ sURTI PAPDI 

p PHUDINA 

HUneMAGFALI 

Tat HC/ FROZEN PEAS 

a HFHT/ FROZEN CORN 

Seal 

HT fT feaqTeIT/ LAHSON 

a/SURAN 

deT ellchvla fali 

hTÙG / jack fruit 

Date 

H5 IMAKAI 

dated. ..S.T.No.NAT No. 

by the terms and conditions of the tender. 

Signature of the Tendered 

Address of the tendered 

Telephone Number with STID 

Mobile Number 

Good 

Email address 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 

CST/GST No. 

Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 
Good 

1.fAfdaIata4qtgt OT T (Sample) r4tes t G R. /Sample of all 
The items must be deposited in the office at the time of opening of the tender. 

Quality 

2. HEHTE AfaIii o fAHTYAA.I agreed with the terms & condition of the tenders. 

Good 

I will supply the quality items as per the samples submitted by me; inferior quality or 

damaged material if any will be taken back. The SAMPLES are produced herewith. Delivery will be 

given within 5 days from the date of supply order at your Vidyalaya. A Demand DrafUCheque for 

Rs. 5000/-towards E.M.D, is herewith enclosed bearing DD/Cheque No...... 

Quality 

(*) Rate with discount on MRP- % of discount to be given 

Good 

Quality 
Good 

Quality 

.I will abide 
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